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ARMCHAIR
W 22%in
D 29in
H 33%in
SH 17in
OSH 19in
AH  26in

SOFA 3 SEAT*

% 74'%in
D 33%in
H 35in

SH 15V4in
OSH  18V4in
AH  25V4in

58cm
75cm
86cm
43cm
48cm
66cm

189cm
86cm
89cm
3%cm
46cm
64cm

w
D

H
SH
OSH
AH

27 Vain
33%in
35in

15Vain
18V4in
25in

JANUS et Cie / CORTINO

SO

LOUNGE CHAIR*

69cm
86cm
8%9cm
39cm
46¢cm
64cm

ALTA SOFA 3 SEAT*

w
D

H
SH
OsH
AH
D

3EA ALUMINUM with JANUScoat™

Bronze

Mercury

3% A JANUSFiber®

Bronze

Palladium

74%4in
32in

36'%zin
17 Vain
19V4in
26%in
20%in

190cm
8lcm
93cm
44cm
49cm
68cm
53cm

ALTA LOUNGE CHAIR*

W 27 Vain
D 32in

H 36'zin
SH 17 Vain
OSH 19Vin
AH  26%in
SD  2lin

69cm
8lcm
93cm
44cm
49cm
68cm
54cm

CHAISE LOUNGE

WITH ARMS
L 77in
w 28V4in
H 37Vain
SH 12Vzin
OSH 14in

AH 19%in

*Cushions required and sold separately. See your sales specialist for details.
Available in all countries.
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197cm
72cm
95cm
32cm
35cm
50cm

SOFA 2 SEAT*

w
D

H
SH
OSH
AH

50%in
33%in
35in

15V4in
18Vain
25V4in

129cm
86cm
89cm
39cm
46cm
64cm

ALTA SOFA 2 SEAT*

\%
D

H
SH
OSH
AH
SD

51V4in
32in

36'zin
17 Vain
19Vain
26%in
20%in

130cm
8lcm
93cm
44cm
49cm
68cm
53cm





